	DB(17/04) 06	-25-2004		
	Form PTO-1595 RECOR	2777699	.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
	Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ ♥ ▼		<u> </u>	
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
	1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Stuart Minica		
	John Martin Taboada			
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		17548 10/87	
	3. Nature of conveyance:		<b>₽</b>	
	Assignment     Merger     Security Agreement     Change of Name	Street Address: 414 Hidden Deer		
	Other			
		City: La Vernia	State:_ <sup>_TX</sup> Zip:_78121	
	Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & addre	ss(es) attached? Yes No	
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
	If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation, the execution date of	of the application is: 6/17/04	
	A. Patent Application No.(s)			
	Additional numbers at	ached? Yes No	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		ations and patents involved:	
	Name: John Martin Taboada	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41	)\$	
	Internal Address:	Chelosed		
23/2004	DTE <del>SSEM1_00000047_10870590</del>	Authorized to be c	harged to deposit account	
FC:8021	40.00 0P Street Address: 1923 N. New Braunfels	8. Deposit account numb	er:	
	City: San Antonio State: TX Zip: 78208			
	9. Signature.			
	John M. Tabcada Jun M. Jobonh 2/17/04 Name of Person Signing Signature Date			
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:			

of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

	Sample Form (former PTO/S8/15) (06-03)
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)
Whereas (We, John Marsin Taboada of San Anto	anio TX , hereefter
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements	in the field of
archery, entitled "Archery Laser Arrow"	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on	
Application Number	
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on	
Whereas, Stuart Minica of La Vernia, TX	
to "assignee" whose mailing address is <u>414 Hidden Deer</u> , L	-a Vernia, TX 78121 is
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	
rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademant Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the sar for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had made.	k Office to issue said United States me, for his sole use and behoof; and term for which said Patent may be I this assignment and sale not been
State of TEXES ) John M	Martin Tabonda / # 52268 Jartha Tabonda / # 52268 Segistration No., If applicable
	17th
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this	$\sim$
Seal Note: Signature of the Alter of the Alt	tative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an CMB officially approved form.